32V 1A TYPE FKS; FU_LINK
3BHB019265R0410
Product ID 3BHB019265R0410
ABB Type Designation 32V 1A TYPE FKS
Catalog Description 32V 1A TYPE FKS; FU_LINK
Long Description 32V 1A TYPE FKS
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85361050Customs Tariff Number
FU_LINKInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
1/23BHB019265R0410
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/29
0.005 kgProduct Net Weight
19 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
19.7 mmProduct Net Height
5 mmProduct Net Width
19 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
19.7 mmPackage Level 1 Height
5 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
Technical
Spare_PartsFrame Size
External Classifications and Standards
39121600UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3BHB018266R0001 Kit
42000942 Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2/23BHB019265R0410
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/29